WACO PRO
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIGHTING
Sustainable and
recyclable materials.
Die-cast aluminium
(ADC12)
Seperate IP66 optical compartment

•  Prewired with LED driver and suitable for operating on 240V, 50Hz single
   phase ac supply.
•  Ordering guide : KL-4328-CCT (Colour Temperature)
•  Available CCT  : 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
Product Benefits
•  High luminous efficiency at reduced wattage.
•  Functionally versatile, stable with sound engineering.
•  Corrosion resistant and maintenance free.
•  Quick installation and low assembly costs.
•  Sustainable LED technology offers durability and optimal light output with
    low power consumption.
Controls
•  Dimmable options : Dali / 1-10V / PWM (On Request)
•  Smart control management system (On Request)
Area of Application
Roads and highways, Parking lots and large areas, Roundabouts, Pedestrian
and bicycle paths, Pedestrian crossing.
Available Finish
Pure polyester powder coated
RAL 9004 Signal black
RAL 9007 Grey aluminium
RAL 7016 Anthracite grey
Graphite grey
* (On Request) depends upon the availability and validation of drivers and
   other accessories
IP66 IK09 >60,000 h
L70  B10
SDCM
≤ 5
Input Wattage
Wattage Range
Installation Pipe Diameter
Color Temperature
Input Voltage
Frequency Range
Power Factor
Surge Protection
Color rendering index
Operating Temperature
LED Lifetime
Protectin Grade
Protection level
Installation Height
Dimension (L x B x H)
2700K / 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
AC90~305V
50/60Hz
PF>0.97
6KV (Additional Surge Protection on Request)
Ra≥70  (>80 On Request)
-15°C~+50°C
>60000hrs
IP66
IK09
8-10m
790 x 305 x 147
10-14m
890 x 361 x 163
Product Code
3-6m
555 x 210 x 143
6-8m
645 x 257 x 147
120W
80W - 120W
KL-4306
60W
40W - 60W
KL-4328
180W
150W - 200W
KL-4307
240W